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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

14

ZAIN UL HASSAN

ZESHAN ALI

ASIF TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN NAEEM (Select

NASIR HUSSAIN

SAIN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

1

2

3

4

20900090

20900041

20900311

20900224

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (NAROWAL)    -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

4 Case #  142G2018

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

SAAD IDREES

AURANGZEB

ALI RAZA YOUSAF

FAHAD FARYAD

UMAR AKHTAR

ADIL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL

MOHSIN WAQAS

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

IDREES AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

FARYAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID AKHTAR KHAKI

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RIAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

20900288

20900104

20900218

20900279

20900163

20900126

20900321

20900139

20900259

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

15

16

17

18

HAFIZ FAISAL HAMMAD

ASADULLAH CHAUDARY

MUHAMMAD JAWAD MUZAFFAR

GUFTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

10

11

12

13

14

20900318

20900268

20900120

20900063

20900040

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


