# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

### Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (NAROWAL)</u> - (BS-11)

#### Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 142G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	20900090	1	ZAIN UL HASSAN NASIR HUSSAIN	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	20900041	2	ZESHAN ALI SAIN AHMAD	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	20900311	3	ASIF TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	20900224	14	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN NAEEM (Select MUHAMMAD NAEEM	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

### Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

-							
1	20900288	4	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD MUNIR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	20900104	5	SAAD IDREES IDREES AHMAD	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	20900218	6	AURANGZEB MUHAMMAD ALI	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	20900279	7	ALI RAZA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	20900163	8	FAHAD FARYAD FARYAD ALI	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	20900126	9	UMAR AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ZAHID AKHTAR KHAKI	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	20900321	10	ADIL MEHMOOD RIAZ AHMED	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	20900139	11	MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
9	20900259	12	MOHSIN WAQAS RIAZ AHMAD	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (NAROWAL) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	20900318	13	HAFIZ FAISAL HAMMAD MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	20900268	15	ASADULLAH CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	20900120	16	MUHAMMAD JAWAD MUZAFFAR MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	20900063	17	GUFTAR ALI ASGHAR ALI	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	20900040	18	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

<u>Note</u> :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 142G2018